
� No.243P片方-10-1 �

No.243P片方-10-1 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 335.4÷ 43 (2) 54.02÷ 74

(3) 124.8÷ 52 (4) 68.73÷ 87

(5) 745.2÷ 92 (6) 22.32÷ 62

(7) 10.92÷ 39 (8) 431.6÷ 83

(9) 62.4÷ 48 (10) 44.55÷ 99

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-10-1 �

No.243P片方-10-1 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 335.4÷ 43 7.8 (2) 54.02÷ 74 0.73

(3) 124.8÷ 52 2.4 (4) 68.73÷ 87 0.79

(5) 745.2÷ 92 8.1 (6) 22.32÷ 62 0.36

(7) 10.92÷ 39 0.28 (8) 431.6÷ 83 5.2

(9) 62.4÷ 48 1.3 (10) 44.55÷ 99 0.45

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-10-2 �

No.243P片方-10-2 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 521.4÷ 79 (2) 48.75÷ 65

(3) 883.6÷ 94 (4) 31.24÷ 71

(5) 23.76÷ 33 (6) 22.23÷ 57

(7) 14.63÷ 19 (8) 21.84÷ 24

(9) 13.49÷ 19 (10) 100.8÷ 56

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-10-2 �

No.243P片方-10-2 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 521.4÷ 79 6.6 (2) 48.75÷ 65 0.75

(3) 883.6÷ 94 9.4 (4) 31.24÷ 71 0.44

(5) 23.76÷ 33 0.72 (6) 22.23÷ 57 0.39

(7) 14.63÷ 19 0.77 (8) 21.84÷ 24 0.91

(9) 13.49÷ 19 0.71 (10) 100.8÷ 56 1.8

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-10-3 �

No.243P片方-10-3 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 266.4÷ 36 (2) 19.68÷ 24

(3) 53.35÷ 55 (4) 148.8÷ 31

(5) 64.8÷ 18 (6) 8.28÷ 46

(7) 47.52÷ 54 (8) 24.64÷ 44

(9) 12.32÷ 44 (10) 573.3÷ 91

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-10-3 �

No.243P片方-10-3 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 266.4÷ 36 7.4 (2) 19.68÷ 24 0.82

(3) 53.35÷ 55 0.97 (4) 148.8÷ 31 4.8

(5) 64.8÷ 18 3.6 (6) 8.28÷ 46 0.18

(7) 47.52÷ 54 0.88 (8) 24.64÷ 44 0.56

(9) 12.32÷ 44 0.28 (10) 573.3÷ 91 6.3

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-10-4 �

No.243P片方-10-4 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 65.12÷ 74 (2) 193.6÷ 44

(3) 104.5÷ 11 (4) 303.6÷ 44

(5) 12.48÷ 24 (6) 134.4÷ 64

(7) 44.82÷ 83 (8) 26.68÷ 92

(9) 247.5÷ 25 (10) 172.8÷ 32

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-10-4 �

No.243P片方-10-4 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 65.12÷ 74 0.88 (2) 193.6÷ 44 4.4

(3) 104.5÷ 11 9.5 (4) 303.6÷ 44 6.9

(5) 12.48÷ 24 0.52 (6) 134.4÷ 64 2.1

(7) 44.82÷ 83 0.54 (8) 26.68÷ 92 0.29

(9) 247.5÷ 25 9.9 (10) 172.8÷ 32 5.4

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-10-5 �

No.243P片方-10-5 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 195.2÷ 61 (2) 2.86÷ 26

(3) 515.9÷ 67 (4) 469.2÷ 68

(5) 16.32÷ 24 (6) 54.45÷ 99

(7) 34.65÷ 99 (8) 33.93÷ 87

(9) 643.5÷ 65 (10) 548.7÷ 93

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-10-5 �

No.243P片方-10-5 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 195.2÷ 61 3.2 (2) 2.86÷ 26 0.11

(3) 515.9÷ 67 7.7 (4) 469.2÷ 68 6.9

(5) 16.32÷ 24 0.68 (6) 54.45÷ 99 0.55

(7) 34.65÷ 99 0.35 (8) 33.93÷ 87 0.39

(9) 643.5÷ 65 9.9 (10) 548.7÷ 93 5.9

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-10-6 �

No.243P片方-10-6 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 31.68÷ 72 (2) 17.49÷ 53

(3) 110.2÷ 58 (4) 56.05÷ 95

(5) 157.5÷ 35 (6) 119.6÷ 92

(7) 304.2÷ 39 (8) 47.85÷ 55

(9) 48.24÷ 72 (10) 21.45÷ 65

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-10-6 �

No.243P片方-10-6 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 31.68÷ 72 0.44 (2) 17.49÷ 53 0.33

(3) 110.2÷ 58 1.9 (4) 56.05÷ 95 0.59

(5) 157.5÷ 35 4.5 (6) 119.6÷ 92 1.3

(7) 304.2÷ 39 7.8 (8) 47.85÷ 55 0.87

(9) 48.24÷ 72 0.67 (10) 21.45÷ 65 0.33

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-10-7 �

No.243P片方-10-7 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 574.2÷ 58 (2) 68.88÷ 84

(3) 167.2÷ 22 (4) 72.54÷ 93

(5) 8.25÷ 33 (6) 274.4÷ 98

(7) 44.64÷ 93 (8) 15.81÷ 51

(9) 147.2÷ 64 (10) 22.91÷ 79

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-10-7 �

No.243P片方-10-7 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 574.2÷ 58 9.9 (2) 68.88÷ 84 0.82

(3) 167.2÷ 22 7.6 (4) 72.54÷ 93 0.78

(5) 8.25÷ 33 0.25 (6) 274.4÷ 98 2.8

(7) 44.64÷ 93 0.48 (8) 15.81÷ 51 0.31

(9) 147.2÷ 64 2.3 (10) 22.91÷ 79 0.29

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-10-8 �

No.243P片方-10-8 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 83.6÷ 11 (2) 54.87÷ 93

(3) 6.48÷ 36 (4) 283.5÷ 63

(5) 23.28÷ 24 (6) 113.4÷ 42

(7) 43.55÷ 67 (8) 401.5÷ 55

(9) 16.66÷ 17 (10) 16.15÷ 17

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-10-8 �

No.243P片方-10-8 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 83.6÷ 11 7.6 (2) 54.87÷ 93 0.59

(3) 6.48÷ 36 0.18 (4) 283.5÷ 63 4.5

(5) 23.28÷ 24 0.97 (6) 113.4÷ 42 2.7

(7) 43.55÷ 67 0.65 (8) 401.5÷ 55 7.3

(9) 16.66÷ 17 0.98 (10) 16.15÷ 17 0.95

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-10-9 �

No.243P片方-10-9 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 70.3÷ 19 (2) 60.72÷ 69

(3) 21.33÷ 27 (4) 8.36÷ 44

(5) 125.4÷ 19 (6) 42.66÷ 79

(7) 259.2÷ 54 (8) 676.8÷ 72

(9) 55.5÷ 37 (10) 21.46÷ 29

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-10-9 �

No.243P片方-10-9 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 70.3÷ 19 3.7 (2) 60.72÷ 69 0.88

(3) 21.33÷ 27 0.79 (4) 8.36÷ 44 0.19

(5) 125.4÷ 19 6.6 (6) 42.66÷ 79 0.54

(7) 259.2÷ 54 4.8 (8) 676.8÷ 72 9.4

(9) 55.5÷ 37 1.5 (10) 21.46÷ 29 0.74

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-10-10 �

No.243P片方-10-10 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 498.8÷ 86 (2) 466.4÷ 53

(3) 63.65÷ 67 (4) 31.15÷ 89

(5) 10.92÷ 26 (6) 217.6÷ 32

(7) 86.4÷ 18 (8) 3.04÷ 16

(9) 2.42÷ 11 (10) 67.64÷ 76

� 13th-note �



� No.243P片方-10-10 �

No.243P片方-10-10 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の割り算をしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 498.8÷ 86 5.8 (2) 466.4÷ 53 8.8

(3) 63.65÷ 67 0.95 (4) 31.15÷ 89 0.35

(5) 10.92÷ 26 0.42 (6) 217.6÷ 32 6.8

(7) 86.4÷ 18 4.8 (8) 3.04÷ 16 0.19

(9) 2.42÷ 11 0.22 (10) 67.64÷ 76 0.89

� 13th-note �


